

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: WRIT PETITION No.5046 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
2.	09.03.2026	<u>RC, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to implead APIDC as party respondent. Post on 16.03.2026 in the Motion List. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J MP	