

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: Writ Petition No.5046 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
9.	01.09.2026	<u>SRK, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner(s) submits that he intends to implead the Tahsildar concerned to the Writ Proceedings by filing implead application, and sought time. In view of the same, list the matter on 08.09.2026. <u>SRK, J</u> DNB/VMM	